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Quatrix Pricing

Pricing is on a per user per month basis, the minimum purchase is two users.

Users Monthly
2-9* £10.80
10-49* £8.10
50-99 £7.73
100-199 £7.56
200-499 £711
500-599 £6.72
1000-1499 £6.10
1500-1999 £5.31
2000+ £4.23

Bolt on Modules

Outlook Integration App
Desktop and Mobile Apps
SFTP Activation#

PGP Encryption*

Automation**

*Enterprise Security Module may be required.
This includes:
- SFTP activation
- Two-factor authentication
- Single sign-on activation
- PGP encryption
- GDPR data processing agreement
- APl activation

Price £484per annum / Included for plans 50+ users.

For more information see www.maytech.net
Or call us: International & UK +44 (0) 189 286 1222 | USA & Canada 1800 592 1906

Payment
Annually
£9.00
£6.75
£6.43
£6.30
£5.93
£5.59
£5.08
£4.40
£3.52

£

Free

Free

£ / Included
Included

£

**Automation Module is required.
This includes MFT features.

Automation module is priced depending on the
number of workflows (defined as a source and
destination end point) and the average quantity of
data being transferred from Quatrix to third parties
on a monthly / annual basis.

Clear and transparent pricing will be provided
once these parameters are known.
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