Maytech G-Cloud 13 Pricing

Version 1.1

April 2022





Quatrix Pricing

Pricing is on a per user per month basis, the minimum purchase is two users.

	Payment	
Users	Monthly	Annually
2-9*	£10.80	£9.00
10-49*	£8.10	£6.75
50-99	£7.73	£6.43
100-199	£7.56	£6.30
200-499	£7.11	£5.93
500-599	£6.72	£5.59
1000-1499	£6.10	£5.08
1500-1999	£5.31	£4.40
2000+	£4.23	£3.52

Bolt on Modules	£
Outlook Integration App	Free
Desktop and Mobile Apps	Free
SFTP Activation*	£ / Included
PGP Encryption*	Included
Automation**	£

*Enterprise Security Module may be required.

This includes:

- SFTP activation
- Two-factor authentication
- Single sign-on activation
- PGP encryption
- GDPR data processing agreement
- API activation

Price £484per annum / Included for plans 50+ users.

**Automation Module is required.

This includes MFT features.

Automation module is priced depending on the number of workflows (defined as a source and destination end point) and the average quantity of data being transferred from Quatrix to third parties on a monthly / annual basis.

Clear and transparent pricing will be provided once these parameters are known.













